



TABULATION OF BIDS

TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE

GLENHURST STREET PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0515

DATE: 5/26/2022

TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

| RANK | BIDDER'S NAME | TOTAL BID | |
|------|----------------------------------|---------------|---|
| 1 | Florence Cement Company | \$ 434,292.32 | * |
| 2 | Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc. | \$ 553,126.82 | |

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 GLENHURST STREET PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0515

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.
 22500 Ryan Road
 Warren, MI 48091

| Item No. | Description | Estimated Quantity | Units | Florence Cement Company | | Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc. | |
|----------|--|--------------------|-------|-------------------------|------------|----------------------------------|-----------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1. | _Reimbursed Permit Fees | 6,500 | Dir | 1.00 | 6,500.00 | 1.00 | 6,500.00 |
| 2. | Mobilization, Max, \$46,300.00 | 1 | LS | 20,000.00 | 20,000.00 | 40,000.00 | 40,000.00 |
| 3. | Dr Structure, Rem | 4 | Ea | 300.00 | 1,200.00 | 350.00 | 1,400.00 |
| 4. | Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch | 79 | Ft | 15.00 | 1,185.00 | 30.00 | 2,370.00 |
| 5. | Pavt, Rem | 3,146 | Syd | 6.50 | 20,449.00 | 9.50 | 29,887.00 |
| 6. | Sidewalk, Rem | 203 | Syd | 11.00 | 2,233.00 | 8.00 | 1,624.00 |
| 7. | _Brick Pavers, Rem, Salvage | 10 | Sft | 30.00 | 300.00 | 50.00 | 500.00 |
| 8. | Excavation, Earth | 13 | Cyd | 30.00 | 390.00 | 50.00 | 650.00 |
| 9. | Subgrade Undercutting, Type IV | 50 | Cyd | 45.00 | 2,250.00 | 50.00 | 2,500.00 |
| 10. | _Station Grading | 9 | Sta | 5,000.00 | 45,000.00 | 4,500.00 | 40,500.00 |
| 11. | _Subgrade Undercutting, Special | 25 | Cyd | 46.50 | 1,162.50 | 50.00 | 1,250.00 |
| 12. | Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop | 11 | Ea | 100.00 | 1,100.00 | 100.00 | 1,100.00 |
| 13. | Aggregate Base, 10 inch | 3,225 | Syd | 11.00 | 35,475.00 | 12.75 | 41,118.75 |
| 14. | Maintenance Gravel | 25 | Ton | 22.00 | 550.00 | 50.00 | 1,250.00 |
| 15. | Geotextile, Separator | 3,325 | Syd | 1.00 | 3,325.00 * | 2.85 | 9,476.25 |
| 16. | Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B | 78 | Ft | 100.00 | 7,800.00 | 110.00 | 8,580.00 |
| 17. | Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe | 78 | Ft | 5.00 | 390.00 | 25.00 | 1,950.00 |
| 18. | _Sewer, Sch40 PVC, 6 inch, Tr Det A | 115 | Ft | 80.00 | 9,200.00 | 80.00 | 9,200.00 |
| 19. | Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 | 5 | Ea | 400.00 | 2,000.00 | 450.00 | 2,250.00 |
| 20. | Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2 | 1 | Ea | 400.00 | 400.00 | 450.00 | 450.00 |
| 21. | Dr Structure Cover, Type B | 1 | Ea | 550.00 | 550.00 | 300.00 | 300.00 |
| 22. | Dr Structure, 24 inch dia | 4 | Ea | 1,500.00 | 6,000.00 | 2,350.00 | 9,400.00 |
| 23. | Dr Structure, 48 inch dia | 1 | Ea | 2,700.00 | 2,700.00 | 3,800.00 | 3,800.00 |
| 24. | Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth | 3 | Ft | 300.00 | 900.00 | 200.00 | 600.00 |
| 25. | Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch | 4 | Ea | 200.00 | 800.00 | 125.00 | 500.00 |
| 26. | Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch | 3 | Ea | 900.00 | 2,700.00 | 250.00 | 750.00 |
| 27. | _Catch Basin Cover, Roseville | 6 | Ea | 700.00 | 4,200.00 | 350.00 | 2,100.00 |
| 28. | _Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville | 2 | Ea | 700.00 | 1,400.00 | 375.00 | 750.00 |



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 GLENHURST STREET PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0515

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.
 22500 Ryan Road
 Warren, MI 48091

| Item No. | Description | Estimated Quantity | Units | Florence Cement Company | | Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc. | |
|----------|--|--------------------|-------|-------------------------|------------|----------------------------------|------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 29. | _Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO | 2 | Ea | 700.00 | 1,400.00 | 400.00 | 800.00 |
| 30. | Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch | 1,774 | Ft | 8.00 | 14,192.00 | 14.00 | 24,836.00 |
| 31. | Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch | 2,926 | Syd | 44.00 | 128,744.00 | 59.00 | 172,634.00 |
| 32. | Joint, Expansion, E2 | 48 | Ft | 28.00 | 1,344.00 | 20.00 | 960.00 |
| 33. | Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W | 2,240 | Ft | 2.00 | 4,480.00 | 0.75 | 1,680.00 |
| 34. | Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W, Intersection | 550 | Ft | 2.00 | 1,100.00 | 1.00 | 550.00 |
| 35. | Joint, Contraction, Crg | 28 | Ft | 12.00 | 336.00 | 35.00 | 980.00 |
| 36. | Joint, Expansion, Erg | 84 | Ft | 14.00 | 1,176.00 | 25.00 | 2,100.00 |
| 37. | Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 7 inch | 31 | Syd | 80.00 | 2,480.00 | 65.00 | 2,015.00 |
| 38. | Pavt Repr, Rem | 31 | Syd | 44.00 | 1,364.00 | 10.00 | 310.00 |
| 39. | Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch | 168 | Syd | 76.00 | 12,768.00 | 54.00 | 9,072.00 |
| 40. | Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch | 38 | Syd | 82.00 | 3,116.00 | 70.00 | 2,660.00 |
| 41. | Detectable Warning Surface | 50 | Ft | 75.00 | 3,750.00 | 40.00 | 2,000.00 |
| 42. | Curb Ramp Opening, Conc | 56 | Ft | 6.00 | 336.00 | 30.00 | 1,680.00 |
| 43. | Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch | 200 | Sft | 11.00 | 2,200.00 | 7.00 | 1,400.00 |
| 44. | Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch | 250 | Sft | 12.00 | 3,000.00 | 9.00 | 2,250.00 |
| 45. | Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch | 811 | Sft | 17.00 | 13,787.00 | 20.00 | 16,220.00 |
| 46. | _Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 Inch | 465 | Sft | 22.00 | 10,230.00 | 22.00 | 10,230.00 |
| 47. | Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn | 9 | Ea | 125.00 | 1,125.00 | 125.00 | 1,125.00 |
| 48. | Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper | 9 | Ea | 0.01 | 0.09 | 0.01 | 0.09 |
| 49. | Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp | 6 | Ea | 195.00 | 1,170.00 | 195.00 | 1,170.00 |
| 50. | Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn | 15 | Ea | 35.00 | 525.00 | 35.00 | 525.00 |
| 51. | Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper | 15 | Ea | 0.01 | 0.15 | 0.01 | 0.15 |
| 52. | Minor Traf Devices | 1 | LS | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 2,150.00 | 2,150.00 |
| 53. | Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn | 20 | Ea | 38.00 | 760.00 | 38.00 | 760.00 |
| 54. | Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper | 20 | Ea | 0.01 | 0.20 | 0.01 | 0.20 |
| 55. | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn | 122 | Sft | 8.00 | 976.00 | 8.00 | 976.00 |
| 56. | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper | 122 | Sft | 0.01 | 1.22 | 0.01 | 1.22 |



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF ROSEVILLE
 GLENHURST STREET PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0515

Florence Cement Company
 51515 Corridor
 Shelby Township, MI 48315

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.
 22500 Ryan Road
 Warren, MI 48091

| Item No. | Description | Estimated Quantity | Units | Florence Cement Company | | Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc. | | |
|-------------------------|---|--------------------|-------|-------------------------|-------------------|----------------------------------|-----------|-------------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | |
| 57. | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn | 16 | Sft | 16.00 | 256.00 | 16.00 | 256.00 | |
| 58. | Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper | 16 | Sft | 0.01 | 0.16 | 0.01 | 0.16 | |
| 59. | Pedestrian Path, Temp | 292 | Ft | 8.00 | 2,336.00 | 15.00 | 4,380.00 | |
| 60. | Sodding | 2,100 | Syd | 10.00 | 21,000.00 | 20.00 | 42,000.00 | |
| 61. | Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch | 2,100 | Syd | 6.00 | 12,600.00 | 8.00 | 16,800.00 | |
| 62. | Water, Sodding/Seeding | 65 | Unit | 52.00 | 3,380.00 | 70.00 | 4,550.00 | |
| 63. | _Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth | 1 | Ft | 300.00 | 300.00 | 200.00 | 200.00 | |
| 64. | _Gate Well Cover, Roseville | 1 | Ea | 700.00 | 700.00 | 400.00 | 400.00 | |
| 65. | _Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2 | 1 | Ea | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | 500.00 | |
| 66. | _Rubbish Pickup | 1 | LS | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,500.00 | 1,500.00 | |
| 67. | _Audio Visual Record of Construction Area | 1 | LS | 700.00 | 700.00 | 2,700.00 | 2,700.00 | |
| TOTAL AMOUNT BID | | | | \$ | 434,292.32 | * | \$ | 553,126.82 |

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER